Part 1l

TURNING THE WORLD UPSIDE DOWN

The Beginning

Philosphers

Human Biology and Medicine
Botany

Working with Numbers
Universal Physics
Electricity and Magnetism
Heat and Thermodynamics
Inside the Atom

Astronomy

Geology and Palacontology
Evolution and Anthropology
Chemisiry

Engineering and Technology
The Double Helix

PLACES TO VISIT

1. London
Southeast England
The Southwest
Midlands (South)
Midlands (North)
Eastern England
Northern England
Wales
Scotland (Mainland)
Scotush Islands
Ireland

€% No Y E N

e
kel

Indexes

53
55
101
117
143

191
219
257
273
303
il

325
337



