

Prefac	4 7 3	2.4
		Vii
Part I	TURNING THE WORLD UPSIDE DOWN	1
	The Beginning	3
	Philosphers	4
	Human Biology and Medicine	6
	Botany	12
	Working with Numbers	14
	Universal Physics	15
	Electricity and Magnetism	17
	Heat and Thermodynamics	20
	Inside the Atom	23
	Astronomy	25
	Geology and Palacontology	30
	Evolution and Anthropology	37
	Chemistry	41
	Engineering and Technology	46
	The Double Helix	49
		Hamisa.
Part II	PLACES TO VISIT	53
	1. London	55
	Southeast England	101
	The Southwest	117
	4 Midlands (South)	143
	Midlands (North)	169
	Eastern England	191
	7. Northern England	219
	8. Wales	257
	9. Scotland (Mainland)	273
	Scottish Islands	303
	11. Ireland	311
Maps		325
ndexes	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	325
		331